284   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
Pressed stainless steel articulating foot
Maximum load 12.000NPAT85SS
- Articulated foot
- Swivel: +/- 4° from vertical
- Materials:
Base and rod: stainless steel 1.4301 (304)
Sole: vulcanised rubber (Shore hardness 80)
.Uses.
- Laboratory furniture
- Medical and food industries
.Note.
-  Values for static load given at 50% of rod
length. With dynamic or vibrating loads,
value will be lower.
 Part number S B ØD A/F M G
H
(N) Price each
1 to 5
Static
load (N)
stainless steel
PAT85-16-100/SS 7 100 85 13 M16 16 130 12000 � 47,96 F
PAT85-16-150/SS 7 150 85 13 M16 16 180 12000 - 50,45 F
PAT85-16-175/SS 7 175 85 13 M16 16 205 12000 � 52,89 F
PAT85-20-100/SS 7 100 85 17 M20 16 130 12000 - 50,45 F
PAT85-20-150/SS 7 150 85 17 M20 16 180 12000 - 52,77 F
PAT85-20-200/SS 7 200 85 17 M20 16 230 12000 - 54,38 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
M
Ø10,5